## SENATE AMENDMENT NO.

	Offere	ed by of
	Amend	SS/SCS/Senate Bills Nos. 63 & 111 , Page 15 , Section 195.456 , Line 18,
2		by striking the words "one year" and inserting in lieu thereof
3		the following: " <u>ninety days</u> "; and further amend line 20 by
4		striking the words "one year" and inserting in lieu thereof the
5		following: " <u>ninety days</u> ".